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GENERAL NOTES:

THESE DRAWINGS HAVE BEEN PREPARED BY D.MAND DESIGN AND DRAFTING SERVICES LTD. TO CONFORM
TO CURRENT RESIDENTIAL STANDARDS OF THE BRITISH COLUMBIA BUILDING CODE (B.C.B.C. 2018). THE
BUILDER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ENSURING THAT ALL CONSTRUCTION CONFORMS TO PROVINCIAL AND
LOCAL BUILDING CODES AND BY-LAWS.

IT IS THE RESPOSIBILITY OF THE BUILDER/FRAMER TO CHECK AND VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS, MATERIALS, AND
SPECIFICATIONS PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION. ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS SHALL BE BROUGHT TO

OUR ATTENTION IMMEDIATELY SO THAT CORRECTIONS CAN BE MADE AND PLANS REPLACED. DESIGNER
IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS AFTER CONSTRUCTION HAS COMMENCED.

DIMENSIONS TAKE PRECEDENCE TO SCALE DRAWINGS, DO NOT SCALE THESE DRAWINGS.

ALL CONSTRUCTION AND INSTALLATION OF MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT SHALL BE DONE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH GOOD BUILDING PRACTICE AND MANUFACTURERS INSTRUCTIONS IN A TIMELY
MANNER.

STRUCTURAL FRAMING MATERIALS ARE TO BE:

- JOISTS: DOUGLAS FIR #2 OR BETTER.

- LINTELS: DOUGLAS FIR #2 OR BETTER.

- BEAMS: DOUGLAS FIR #2 OR BETTER.

- HEADERS: DOUGLAS FIR #2 OR BETTER.

- RAFTERS: DOUGLAS FIR #2 OR BETTER.

- PLATES: DOUGLAS FIR OR SPF #2 OR BETTER.

- STUDS: DOUGLAS FIR OR SPF STUD GRADE.

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED. APPLICATION OF MATERIALS MUST CONFORM TO THE TABLES PROVIDED
IN THE B.C.B.C RESIDENTIAL STANDARDS AND THE SPAN BOOK 2004 EDITION.

BUILDING FRAMES SHALL BE ANCHORED TO THE FOUNDATION WALLS BY FASTENING A SILL PLATE TO
THE FOUNDATION WALL WITH 1/2" ANCHOR BOLTS SPACED AT 60" ON CENTER, UNLESS OTHERWISE
NOTED.

ALL WOOD IN CONTACT WITH CONCRETE SHALL BE PROTECTED WITH 45LB. FELT, SILL GASKET OR
OTHER APPROVED METHODS.

CAULKING AND FLASHING TO BE PROVIDED AS PER B.C.B.C.

FLOOR JOISTS SPANNING MORE THAN 7'-0" ARE TO BE BRIDGED AT MID SPAN OR AT 7-0" O.C.
BY 2" X 2" DIAGONAL BRACING. ALL SUBFLOORS TO BE 5/8" T&G PLYWOOD, GLUED AND
NAILED TO FLOOR JOISTS.

PARTITION WALL PARALLEL TO FLOOR JOISTS SHALL BE SUPPORTED BY A SINGLE JOIST OR BLOCKING
BETWEEN JOISTS. PARTITION WALLS, SUPPORTING KITCHEN CABINETS, PARALLEL TO FLOOR JOISTS
SHALL BE SUPPORTED BY DOUBLE JOISTS.

ALL LINTELS TO BE 2 - 2" X 10" DOUGLAS FIR #2 OR BETTER, UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED, AND
SHALL BE SUPPORTED ON A MINIMUM 2" BEARING.

BUILDER TO CHECK SNOW LOAD AND RAIN LOAD GUIDELINES FOR THEIR MUNICIPALITY PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION.

ROOF SPACE SHALL BE VENTED WIT H ROOF TYPE, EAVE TYPE, AND/OR GABLE TYPE VENTS TO A
MINIMUM OF 1:300 OF THE INSULATED CEILIING AREA. ROOF JOISTS VENTED TO MINIMUM 1:150.

CRAWLSPACES SHAL BE VENTED TO A MINIMUM OF 1:500. VENTS SHALL BE UNIFORMLY PLACED AROUND
THE BUILING. CRAWLSPACES MAY ALSO BE HEATED BY A FORCED AIR HEATING SYSTEM OR VENTS TO AN
ADJACENT BASEMENT.

MINIMUM INSULATION REQUIREMENTS:

- FOUNDATION WALL: R-12

- ROOF: R-40

-2"X4" WALLS: R-14

-2"X 6" WALLS: R-20

- CANTILEVERED FLOORS, CEILINGS AND DECKS ABOVE FLOORS: R-28

WITH 6MIL POLY VAPOUR BARRIER INSTALLED ON THE WARM SIDE OF THE INSULATION.

CEILING INSULATION SHALL BE INSTALLED SO AS NOT TO RESTRICT AIR FLOW THROUGH ROOF VENTS TO
ATTIC SPACES.

ATTIC SPACES AND CRAWLSPACES TO HAVE A MINIMUM 20" X 32" ACCESS HATCHWAY, WEATHERSTRIPPED
PROVIDE A COPY OF SIGNED ANS SEALED ROOF TRUSS SHOP DRAWINGS & SPECIFICATIONS PRIOR TO
FRAMING INSPECTION.

REMOVING WEB MEMBERS, DRILLING OR CUTTING CHORDS WILL NOT BE PERMITTED.
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METAL ROOFING (AS PER BCBC 2012)

2-LAYERS OF 30 MIN. BUILDING PAPER
TO CONFORM TO CAN/CGSB-51.34-M

3/8" THICK PLYWOOD SHEATHING PLACED WITH GRAIN

PERPENDICULAR TO ROOF FRAMING, STAGGERED.

CONTINUOUS VENTED ALUMINUM SOFFITS.

ATTIC SPACE
ROOF TYPE VENTS AT 1/300
UNIFORMLY AT OPPOSITE SIDES OF BUILDING.

CONTINUQUS RIBBED BAFFLE TO PREVENT
INSULATION FROM BLOCKING SOFFIT VENTS &

TO MAINTAIN 1" GAP FOR VENTILATION AIR TRAVEL.

R-40 "BLOWN" INSULATION AS PER B.C.B.C
92522

POLYETHYLENE SHEET CONTINUOUS TO
PREVENT AIR LEAKAGE FROM INSIDE BUILDING
OUT AND OUTSIDE BUILDING IN. LAP MIN 4"

AT JOINTS, TAPE OR SEAL AIR-TIGHT.

PROVIDE CONTINUOUS SEAL AT PENETRATIONS.
TO CONFORM TO CAN/CSGB-51.33-M

TO PROTECT EN TIRE SURFACE MAXIMUM
PERMEANCE=60n % 8

MEASURED IN AC ORDAN E WITH

ASTM E 96 ASPERB.C.B.C.9.25.4.

ALUMINUM GUTTERS, 2" X 12" ROUGH FASCIA,
CONTINUOUS VENTED ALUMINUM SOFFITS.

HARDIE BOARD SIDING, INCLUDING FLASHING AND
TRIM ACCESSORIES TO CONFORM TO
CAN/CGSB-41.24, ATTACHMENT TO

CONFORM TO REQUIREMENTS IN

SUBSECTION B.C.B.C. 9.27.5.

WEATHER TREATED LUMBER

1" X 4" VERTICAL STRAPPING 16" 0/C
TO PROVIDE 1" AIRSPACE

CLADDING AND SHEATHING MEMBRANE

2-LAYERS OF 30 MIN. BUILDING PAPER
TO CONFORM TO CAN/CGSB-51.33-M

7116" 0.S.B.
2"X6"STUDS @ 16" C.C.

R-20 BATT INSULATION AS PER B.C.B.C
9.25.2.2 UNIFORMLY OVER ENTIRE
FACE OF WALL, FULL WIDTH AND
LENGTH OF FRAMING, WITH ONE FACE
IN FULL CONTACT WITH SHEATHING

POLYETHYLENE SHEET CONTINUOUS TO
PREVENT AIR LEAKAGE FROM INSIDE BUILDING
OUT AND OUTSIDE BUILDING IN. LAP MIN 4"
AT JOINTS, TAPE OR SEAL AIR-TIGHT.
PROVIDE CONTINUOUS SEAL AT PENETRATIONS.
TO CONFORM TO CAN/CSGB-51.33-M
TO PROTECT ENTIRE SURFACE MAXIMUM
PERMEANCE=60ng/Pa’
MEASURED IN AC! ORDAN E WITH
ASTM E 96 ASPERB.C.B.C.9.25.4

1/2" TYPE 'X' GYPSUM WALL BOARD

® ® @ ©® ©

®

11/2" LIGHT WEIGHT CONCRETE
(FOR RADIANT HEATING)

FINISH FLOOR ON 5/8" T&G PLYWOOD,
T.J.I. JOIST (AS PER ENG) C/W BRIDGING,
1/2" GYP. BOARD ON THE CEILING.

5/8" GYP. BOARD ON CEILING.

2"X4"@16"C.C., 1/2" GYP.
BOARD ON BOTH SIDES

4" THICK BASEMENT SLAB ﬁo MPa CONCRETE)
CONTINUOUS POLYETHYLENE SHEET,

MIN. 4" AT JOINTS, TAPE OR SEAL AIR- TIGHT
R-12 RIGID POLYSTYRENE INSULATION,
MINIMUM 8" GRANULAR MATERIAL

OR CRUSHED STONE (COMPACTED),

CALUKING BEAD TO SEAL SLAB @ WALL

C/W EXPANSION JOINT.

1/2" ANCHOR BOLT @ 6' O/C,

2"X 6" WOOD SILL PLATE C/W. MOISTURE BARRIER,
TYPE 'S' ROLL ROOFING SILL GASKE

6" CONCRETE FOUNDATION

4" PERFORATED DRAINTILE TO CONFORM

TO CAN/GSA-B182.1 AS PERB.C.B.C. 9.14.3.1

WALL ON 18" X 8" FOOTING C/W 2 COATS OF ASPHALT.
INSTALLED AS PER B.C.B.C. 9.14.3.

C/W MINIMUM 6" GRANULAR MATERIAL

OR CRUSHED STONE

FULL HEIGHT 2" X 6" STUD WALL CONSTRUCTION
COMPLETE WITH APPROVED R-20 INSULATION

8" CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL
(HEIGHT VARIES ACCORDING TO GRADE)

42" EXTERNAL

f e

36" INTERNAL

ACTUAL RISE: 7 1/2"
- ACTUAL RUN: 9"
- ACTUAL TREAD 10" /

STAIR DETAILS

SCALE: 1/2" = 1-0"

3/8" THICK PLYWOOD SHEATHING PLACED WITH GRAIN
PERPENDICULAR TO ROOF FRAMING, STAGGERED.

R40-BLOWN" INSULATION AS PER BCB.C
6 MIL POLY VAPOUR BARRIER
5/8" GWB

PARTY WALL DETAIL
TWO ROWS OF 2" X 4" STUDS, EACH SET TO BE PLACED AT 16" C.C. ON SEPARATE

2" X 6" PLATES WHICH ARE SET 1" APART, WITH ABSORPTIVE MATERIAL ON

BOTH SIDES, SOUND ABSORPTIVE MATERIAL INCLUDES FIBRE PROCESSED FROM
ROCK, SLAG, OR GLASS AND MUST FILL AT LEAST 3/4 OF THE THICKNESS OF THE
CAVITY SPAVE, FINISH WITH 5/8" THICK SPECIAL FIRE RESISTANT TYPE "X" GYPSUM
BOARD CONFORMING TO C.S.A. A82.27 "GYPSUM BOARD PRODUCTS" WITH JOINTS
TAPED AND FILLED TO ACHEIVE ONE HOUR FIRE RATING AND 57 TYPICAL SOUND
TRANSMISSION CLASS, AS PER TABLE A.9.10.3A - W13a

5/8" TYPE "X" GYPSUM BOARD TO CONTINUE THROUGH ATTIC SPACE TO
UNDERSIDE OF ROOF STRAPPING.

PARTY WALL DETAIL

SCALE: 1/2" = 10"

|46a8 - B4 AVENUE
SURREY, BC

V38 3KT

t: B04a37I838

- 604087130
dmand@telus.net
www.dmanddesign.com

THESE PLANS CONFORM TO BCBC 2018

CONSTRUCTION SHALL COMPLY WITH
THESE PLANS AND LOCAL BUILDING
BY-LAWS

CONTRACTOR SHALL CONFIRM ALL
DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO START OF
CONSTRUCTION

THE DESIGNER ASSUMES NO LIABILITY
FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN
THESE PLANS, IT IS THE BUILDER/OWNER
RESPONSIBILITY TO REVIEW AND VERIFY
ALL LEVELS, DIMENSIONS AND
STRUCTLURAL ADEQUACIES PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION
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JOB DESCRIPTION:

ADDRESS:

19343 1198 Avenue
PITT MEADOWS, B.C.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

Lot 53 DL 283 G. |
NWD Plan 37782

PID :

CLIENT:

DATE:
""Rev oCT 2074)

SCALE
1/4"=1"-0" (I_INI:I)I

DRAWN HI’ZHTI’]KTD ‘

"HARP || "D.M.




B.C.B.C. ENERGY EFFICIENCY CHECKLIST

PERSCRIPTIVE METHOD (NO TRADE OFFS) - HRV UNIT REQUIRED

ZONE: 4 - PROVIDE RIGID INSULATION
BEHIND ELEC. METER EQUAL
TOR VALUE REQ‘D OF THE WALL

- HEATING SYSTEM TO MEET
92% EFFICIENCY REQUIREMENTS

GENERAL NOTES: [BCBC 9.32 TO 9.36]

AIR TIGHTENESS:

FOUNDATION TO SILL PLATE AND RIM JOISTS

ALL JOINTS AT THE TRANSITION BETWEEM THE FOUNDATION

WALL AND THE ABOVE GRADE WALL MUST BE MADE AIR TIGHT

BY SEALING ALL JOINTS AND JUNCTIONS BETWEEN THE STRUCTURAL
COMPONENTS, COVERING THE STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS WITH AN
AIR BARRIER MATERIAL OR MAINTAINING THE CONTINUITY OF THE
THE AIR BARRIER SYSTEM THROUGH THE INTERIOR WALL

FOUNDATION TO SILL PLATE AND RIM JOISTS
INTERIOR WALL THAT MEET EXTERIOR WALLS OR CEILINGS WITH AN

NTERIOR PLANE OF AIR TIGHTNESS MUST BE MADE AIRTIGHT BY EITHER
SEALING ALL JUNCTIONS BETWEEN THE STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS

WITH AN AIR BARRIER SYSTEM THROUGH THE INTERIOR WALL

ALL JOINTS AT THE RIM JOIST ASSEMBLY MUST BE MADE AIRTIGHT BY
SEALING ALL JOINTS AND JUNCTIONS BETWEEN THE
THE STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS WITH AN AIR BARRIER MATERIAL

CANTILEVERED FLOORS:

CANTILEVERES FLOORS AND FLOORS OVER UNHEATED SPACES/

EXTERIOR SPACE MUST BE MADE AIRTIGHT BY SEALING ALL JOINTS

AND JUNCTIONS BETWEEN THE STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS AND/OR
COVERING THE STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS WITH AN AIR BARRIER MATERIAL
AND SEALING IT TO THE ADJACENT AIR BARRIER MATERIAL

WINDOW HEADS:
THE INTERFACE BETWEEN WINDOW HEAD/JAMB AND WALL ASSEMBLY MUST BE

MADE AIRTIGHT BY SEALING ALL JOINTS AND JUNCTIONS BETWEEN THE AIR BARRIER
IN THE WALL AND WINDOW. THE REQUIREMENT ALSO APPLIES TO DOORS AND SKYLIGHTS

WINDOW SILLS:
THE INTERFACE BETWEEN WINDOW HEAD/JAMB AND WALL ASSEMBLY MUST BE
MADE AIRTIGHT BY SEALING ALL JOINTS AND JUNCTIONS BETWEEN THE AIR BARRIER
IN THE WALL AND WINDOW. THE REQUIREMENT ALSO APPLIES TO DOORS AND SKYLIGHTS

MECHANICAL FULES AND CHIMNEYS:

STEEL-LINES CHIMNEYS THAT PENETRATE THE BUILDING ENVELOPE MUST BE MADE AIRTIGHT
BY BLOCKING THE VOID BETWEEN REQUIRED CLEARANCES

FOR METAL CHIMNEYS AND SURROUNDING

SURROUNDING CONSTRUCTION WITH SHEET METAL AND

SEALANT CAPABLE OF WITHSTANDING HIGH TEMPERATURES

PLUMBING STACKS:

PLUMBING VENT STACK PIPES THAT PENETRATE THE BUILDING ENVELOPE

MUST BE MADE AIRTIGHT BY EITHER SEALING THE AIR BARRIER MATERIAL

TO THE VENT STACK PIPE WITH A COMPATABLE MATERIAL OR SHEATHING TAPE,

OR INSTALLING A RUBBER GASKET OR PREFABRICATED ROOF FLASHING AT THE PENETRATION
TO THE VENT STACK PIPE WITH A ] PENETRATION OF THE PLANE OF AIR

TIGHTNESS AND SEALING IR TO THE TOP PLATE

SKYLIGHTS:
THE INTERFACE BETWEEN THE SKYLIGHT AND WALL ASSEMBLY MUST

BE MADE AIRTIGHT BY SEALING ALL JOINTS AND JUNCTIONS KYLIGHT
BETWEEN THE AIR BARRIER MATERIAL IN THE WALL AND THE SKYLIGHT

WALL TO CEILING:

ALL JOINTS AT THE TRANSITION BETWEEN THE ABOVE GRADE WALL

CEILING MUST BE MADE AIRTIGHT BY SEALING ALL JOINTS AND JUNCTIONS
BETWEEN THE STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS AND/OR COVERING THE MATERAIL
STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS WITH AN AIR BARRIER MATERAIL

WALL VENTED DUCTS

DUCT PENETRATION THROUGH THE BUILDING ENVELOPE MUST HAVE AN AIRTIGHT SEAL
ELECTRICAL PENETRATIONS IN WALL

ELECTRICAL PENETRATIONS IN WALLS, INCLUDING ELECTRICAL OUTLETS, WIRING,

SWITCHES, AND RECESSED FIXTURES THROUGH THE PLANE OF AIRTIGHTNESS MUST BE
AIRTIGHT. OPTIONS INCLUDE USING A COMPONENT THAT IS DESIGHNED TO BE
ARITIGHT AND SEALING IT TO THE ADJACENT AIR BARRIER MATERIAL OR BY COVERING

\
REQUIRED MIN. EFFECTIVE THERMAL RESISTANCE OF ASSEMBLIES HARDIE BOARD SIDING, INCLUDING FLASHING AND
3/8" THICK PLYWOOD SHEATHING PLACED WITH GRAIN (TABLE 9.36.2.6 A8 OF BCEC) { 4‘7TRIM A ORIES T SONFORN 1O
| | CANICGSB-41.24, ATTACHMENT TO
PERPENDICULAR TO ROOF FRAMING, STAGGERED. (erzl \é%JES (Fﬁ\f/é\L}é)E/gm | | CONFORM OT,\?BRE%UCIREMENTS IN
| |
N WEATHER TREATED LUMBER
N CEILINGS BELOW ATTIC 6.91 39.2 | | PR S @ 10 o
e
VAULTED CEILINGS AND FLAT ROOF 467 265 I ! B R TN, N
EXTERIOR WALLS 2.78 15.8 | | !
(ADJACENT TO UNCONDITIONAL SPACE) I f%éﬁzﬁso%%wmgggyﬁ PARER
\
TRUSSES @ 24°C.C FLOORS 467 265 } | 716" 0.8.8.
/ C. (ADJACENT TO UNCONDITIONAL SPACE) | X6 STUDS @ 16°C.C.
| |
FOUNDATION WALLS 199 13 ! R22 G BATT INSULATION
HEATED FLOOR SLABS 232 13.2 | | POLYETHYLENE SHEET CONTINUOUS TO
| PREVENT ATR LEAKAGE FROM INSIDE BUILDING
UNHEATED FLOOR SLABS 196 1.1 OUT AND OUTSIDE BUILDING IN
! ! AT JOINTS, TAPE OR SEAL AIR- i
GARAGE DOORS (HEATED GARAGE) 110 6.25 | | PROVIDE CONTINUOUS SEAL AT PENETRATIONS.
! B 888?85%”sk‘%f&‘%“é%%%%€& WM
ACCESS HATCHES 260 1476 | | PR ang )
| | MEASURED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
Y, ASTM E 96 AS PER BCBC 2018
REQUIRED MAX. THERMAL CHARACTERISTICS .
R40-8LOWN" INSULATION AS PERBCB.C (TABLE 9.36.2.7 A&B OF BCBC) > 1/2* TYPE 'X' GYPSUM WALL BOARD
52 UVALUES | UVALUES
6 MIL POLY VAPOUR BARRIER H
58" GWB Win2K Btu/(H 2 F) ABOVE GRADE WALL ASSEMBLY
WINDOWS AND DOORS 0.32 180 SCALE: 1"= 10" (NOTE: NEEDS TO BE STRUCTURALLY
SUPPORTED RATHER THAN
SKYLIGHT o8t 290 BETWEEN STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS)
GLASS BLOCK 0.51 2.90
FRONT DOOR 0.46 260 pe e N
f 4\—1/2" TYPE X' GYPSUM WALL BOARD
PARTY WALL DETAIL | o i
TWO ROWS OF 2" X 4' STUDS, EACH SET TO BE PLACED AT 16" C.C. ON SEPARATE | [ ZXxesipserece
2" X 6" PLATES WHICH ARE SET 1" APART, WITH ABSORPTIVE MATERIAL ON | ——+— R-22FG BATT INSULATION
BOTH SIDES, SOUND ABSORPTIVE MATERIAL INCLUDES FIBRE PROCESSED FROM | | POLYETHYLENE SHEET CONTINUOUS TO
ROCK, SLAG, OR GLASS AND MUST FILL AT LEAST 3/4 OF THE THICKNESS OF THE | PREVENT AIR LEAKAGE FROM INSIDE BUILDING
CAVITY SPAVE, FINISH WITH 5/8" THICK SPECIAL FIRE RESISTANT TYPE "X" GYPSUM | | gﬂc/)*lNQSOUTSIDEEgILDING N, LARMIN 4"
BOARD CONFORMING TO C.SA. A82.27 "GYPSUM BOARD PRODUCTS" WITH JOINTS | I BROVIDE CONTINUOUS SEAL AT PENETRATIONS.
TAPED AND FILLED TO ACHEIVE ONE HOUR FIRE RATING AND 57 TYPICAL SOUND lsAraGE INTERIOR| 1O CONFORM TO CANICSGB51.33-M
TRANSMISSION CLASS, AS PER TABLE A9.10.3A- W13a [CARAGE | 1O PROTECTENTIRE SURFACE MAXIMUM
5/8" TYPE "X" GYPSUM BOARD TO CONTINUE THROUGH ATTIC SPACE TO ' I VEASURED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
UNDERSIDE OF ROOF STRAPPING. : : ASTM E 96 AS PER BCBC 2018
Il L‘—} 1/2" TYPE 'X' GYPSUM WALL BOARD
\ /
PARTY WALL DETAIL T
e E D WALL ASSEMBLY AT GARAGE WALL
7 N sC ! -0 SCALE: 1"=1-0"
\\
\  FLASHALLROOF PENETRATIONS - UNDER BULDING
AT TOP SLOPE AND ABOVE BUILDING PAPER
R oM LoPE e —
rad - ~
-7 e N
b / FLOORING AS PER OWNER
ASPHALT SHINGLE ROOFING, MIN 2 THICKNESSES OF | - / \  C/WUNDERLAYMENT
SHINGLE OVER ENTIRE ROOF, MIN. HEAD LAP OF 50m -~ J \ )
IR BV K Sty SO G ATk & e, - . i 3/8" PLYWOOD
\ | JOISTS AS PER ENGINEER
) I 1
2-LAYERS OF 30 MIN. BUILDING PAPER M’? '
TO CONFORM TO CAN/CGSB-51.34-M |
H
3/8" THICK PLYWOOD SHEATHING PLAGED WITH GRAIN ! !
PERPENDICULAR TO ROOF FRAMING, STAGGERED. 05 \\ /- RSZBATT INSULATION
AN / 112" TYPE 'X' GYPSUM WALL BOARD
\ /

ATTIC SPACE

R-50 BATT INSULATION

ROOF TYPE VENTS AT 1/300 TO CONFORM
TO VBBL-CAN3-A93-M PLACED
UNIFORMLY AT OPPOSITE SIDES OF BUILDING.

1/2" TYPE 'X' GYPSUM WALL BOARD

LINTEL ABOVE OPENING

— T FLASHING OVER OPENING
(SEE DETAIL)

EXTERIOR WINDOW CLOSURE TO CONFORM TO

™ ] CAN/CSA- A440 FLAT/CLEAR SHEET GLASS
/ TO CONFORM TO CAN/CGS 2-M,
*/;TEMPERED/LAMINATED GLASS TO CONFORM TO
N CAN/CGSB-12.1-M.
\\_ _______________ —_——l L~
TRUSS ROOF/EXT WINDOW ASSEMBLY

FLASHING

' THICKFOUNDATION WALL FLOORS ABOVE UNCONDITONED SPACE ASSEMBLY

|46a8 - B4 AVENUE
SURREY, BC

V38 3KT

t: B04087I838

- 604087130
dmand@telus.net
www.dmanddesign.com

THESE PLANS CONFORM TO BCBC 2018

CONSTRUCTION SHALL COMPLY WITH
THESE PLANS AND LOCAL BUILDING
BY-LAWS

CONTRACTOR SHALL CONFIRM ALL
DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO START OF
CONSTRUCTION

THE DESIGNER ASSUMES NO LIABILITY
FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN
THESE PLANS, IT IS THE BUILDER/OWNER
RESPONSIBILITY TO REVIEW AND VERIFY
ALL LEVELS, DIMENSIONS AND
STRUCTLRAL ADEQUACIES PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS

0

9
8.
7
B
a
4

3
2
|
REVISIONS

JOB DESCRIPTION:

156MPa CONCRETE SCALE: 1"=1-0"

2"X6"@160.C.

R-22 FG BATT INSULATION , 1
/ (l \
POLYETHYLENE SHEET / 05 AR GAP || [

1.5" CLADDING 1/2" ANCHOR BOLT @ 6' O/C

1/2" TYPE 'X' GYPSUM WALL BOAI(RD 4" THICK BASEMENT SLAB

| i 20 MPa CONCRETE
| N —

1 ohCONTINUOUS POLYETHYLENE SHEET, LAP

3"RIGID TYPE 2 EPS

FOUNDATION WALL ASSEMBLY

8" THICK FOUNDATION WALL

SCALE: 1"= 10"

THE COMPONENT WITH AN AIR BARRIER MATERIAL AND SEALING IT TO THE ADJACENT AIR BARRIER MATERIAL

SCALE: 1/2"=1'0"

203 15MPa CONCRETE
4" PERFORATED DRAINTILE TO CONFORM
\ TO CAN/GSA-B182.1 AS PER B.C.B.C. 9.14.3.1
| % INSTALLED AS PER B.C.B.C. 9.14.3.3.
\
X \/) \ MINIMUM 8" GRANULAR MATERIAL
SR \/\ \ \\\/ OR CRUSHED STONE (COMPACTED)
\\\<g\\><\><\\<\\/\/\// SN
NAY /\zx/gz EXISTING EARTH

EATED SLAB EDGE INSULATION DETAIL

SCALE: "= 10"

MIN. 4" AT JOINTS, TAPE OR SEAL AIR-TIGHT.

ADDRESS:
19343 1198 Avenue
PITT MEADOWS, B.C.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

Lot 53 DL 283 G. |
NWD Plan 37782

PID :

CLIENT:

DATE
""Rev oCT 2074)

SCALE

1/4"=1"-0" (UND)‘

DRAWN CHECKED
HARF‘H D.M. ‘




—_— T T~ =TT T~ P _
LANDING TO BE MOUNTED e g a N\ yd 1< N g [l B O ST NV AN VARD
T0 A LEDGER BOARD TO / N / f \ |
ALLOW FOR A CONTINUOUS [ \ / f=slt \ / ! FLASHING MATERIAL AS PER B.C.8.C 9.273.7
VAPOUR BARRIER INSTALLATION . ] / !
u | | ATTIC SPA ! | [ i /F;E_(I_)EUIRED MIN. 6% SLOPE TOWARD EXTERIOR
33 ! N ! p— 33 I I R EXPECTED SHRINKAGE OF BUILDING FRAME
' I T I | I OFFSET FLASHING MIN. 5mm OUTWARD OF
| | — i | 0 G N
&l | | . |
i | DECK/BALCONY! 112" TYPE ‘X GYPSUM WALL BOARD A I 2'X 4" ROOF JACKS @ 24" OIC | EXTEND FLASHING DRIP MIN. 10mm VERTICALL
: I Tl T L CANTSTRIP WIFLASHING OVER 2nd FLOOR W | e [ EXTEND FLASHING DRIP MIN. 10mm VERTICALLY
H “ ! N : WATERPROGF MENBRANE EXTEND TO - H > I \
= HIND ! \
STAIR LANDING : ‘oE I WsipEz, | SHEATHING NEVBRANE. 33 | p
[ I //
AT EXT. WALL ! ! 13 0 —-~" FLASHING DETAL
T hi = 5/8" T&G PLYWOOD SUBFLOOR i I SCALE:2'=1-0
SCALE: 2" = 10" /i 4 | TOCONFORM TOCSA 0121-M ! I
. [l
/ I fi ! ! - CONTINUOUS VENTED ALUMINUM SOFFITS.
AN | ALUMINUM SOFFITS. _
\ / ! |—CONTINUOUS VENTED ALUMINUM SOFFITS. (st FLOOR \ ! J LT |4B58 - 84 AVENUE
/o | JstrLOOR N i s /
ATTIC SPAGE" / | periviyieg / \ SURREY. B
e F | ) EXT. VYIOALL/LOW-ROOF ASSEMBLY | V35 0k7
/ N ; = i |- R-31 BATT INSULATION t- G045971838
AN o S e | . -
JRN N N | :
renbr  EXT.WALLIDECK ASSEMBLY \ AN . d f' Edl]@llﬁﬂlﬂﬁﬁl]
2nd FLOOR S SCAET=TT \ EXTERIOR WINDOW CLOSURE TO CONFORM TO | I = ] mandiEtelus.net
_ ; | CANCSAAu40, FLATICLEAR SHERT GLASS \ / 1"AIRSPACE ;
/ BASEMENT 7 [ FE)I\/ICPOE’}‘RFE%SMX{A?N/CX%ECSEASS 0 CONFORM TO \ 77— SHEATHING MEMBRANE Www.dm BﬂddESlgﬂ.[}Dm
— / _— CANICGSB- \ CONTINUOUS VENTED
( Y/ I AN 7 A
} H—— DECK/BALCONY ,~~ o T At N POLYETHYLENE SHEET CONTINUOUS 1 } VEE%;TSEEETQIEATED tvesR - Ssdell = MINUMISOFFITS. THESE PLANS CONFORM TO BCBE 2018
} { N BREVENTAR LEARAGE FROM NSIDE BULLDING k CANT”-EVERED FLOOR CONSTRUCTION SHALL COMPLY WITH
| | 7 N, QUIANDOUTSDE BULDING N, LAP N 4 ] | - THESE PLANS AND LOCAL BUILDING
\ ) / N PROVIDE CONTINUOUS SEAL AT PENETRATIONS ] 1 (SEERETAL)  CLADDING & FIREPLACE b BLAWS
) . —_—
/ - - : R A
| BN R o SRy - I e
1st FLOOR EXTERIOR i B HL, | XgﬁaUé%éﬁﬁ?gEéRDiAmcE W EXT. WALL SECTION S _ L J = | CONSTRUCTION
i <l AN I poBe s . WINDOW SILL DETAIL THE DESIGNER ASSUMES NO LIABILITY
= . ) SCALE: 1/4"=1-0" — FOR ANY ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN
( \ ! ju(\/ N FLASHlNGO\/EROPENING SCALE: 2" =10 THESE PLANS, IT IS THE BUILDER/OWNER
= (SEE DETAIL) RESPONSIBILITY TO REVIEW AND VERIFY
I I [ = | ALL LEVELS. DIMENSITINS AND
1 \ PIPE/EXHAUST VENT - \ STRUGTURAL ADEOUACIES PRIOR T0
‘ I\ \ / N METAL GRATE — !
\ N % e P \ i DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS
~ / -7 \
- \ T T - A T 1A \\
\ WALL PENETRATIONS 5 \
\ SCALE: 1"=1-0" 42" HIGH RAILING :
w \\ o T T T —— — — — / 'CONTINUOUS METAL FLASHING \\
y - - DECK \% INTERIOR \
N
/ \ ~ 4"X4"BLOCKING @ 16" C.C. ! 10
\ / \ 2 r TREATED /— 1 L 5.
- \ / ——\ INSULATED STEEL EXTERIOR DOOR TO DR PROTECTION WP MENBRANE PLYINOOD DECKNG —l WOOD TIES =7 8.
\ CONFORM TO CAN/CGSB-82.5-M -OR- \ / / pxesmorne DR RSN ; <3 7
\ INSULATED WOOD EXTERIOR DOOR TO &1112°AR GAP / / \ B
\ I / I CONFORM TO CAN/CSA-0312.2 DIRECTION OF = —— |1 — —_— — —————— 7 8 | g
EXT. WALL SECTION \\ ! | GLASS INDOORS TO WEET BCEC. 8662 ARFLO 991/991/901/ 99 901 90190l o0l T2 NES DRA IN é | i
SCALE: 14" = 10" v I UG SCREEN 00 [00 00 00 DIIING (00 00109 '=== : CONNECT TO STM S | 2
S
\\\i I OOR SILL FLOOR JOIST // R-28 INSULATION TYPICAL // g \\ :{tVIS\LINS»
OUTSIDE WALL ' ! \
RIGID XPS INSULATION 1| |1 I INTERIOR N L \\ iDB DESCRIPTION:
F = | AL \\
| % | e .\ )
I I 1
! G : \\ ADDRESS:
| | INSULATION VENT DETAIL FOR COVERED DECK 19343 1198 Avenue
T \\ - ) SCALE: 12" = 10" ' PITT MEADOWS. B.C.
BEAM AT \
2=V \ \/ \/\/\/ \/\/\/ -
EXT. WALL /\\/\\/\\ )> EL%SHlN%erNEraol/nAéL;\g, PEROBCBCBZ730 CROSS SECTION [
EXLWALL por—— Lot 58 DL 283 G. |
LN — 41" mm .
EXT. DOOR/FDN WALL ASSEMBLY SCALE. 12 < 1101 NWD PI
: an 37782
SCALE: "= 70" EXTEND LFELQEWSE[ESIVF\; MIN. 10mm VERTICALLY
—_——————— //—_ _________ _§\\
- ~ / AN
, P \ THRU- WALL FLASHING \ oD -
/ " Il \ SoNEZ=TD > r{em XPSP.S. \\
[ | =1 | S TET N (NOTE:NEEDS TO BE STRUCTURALLY BLIENT
| | = ! | LA SUPPORTED RATHER THA I =1 =] I
! CLADDING ! | ! { :: ]I BETWEEN STRUCTURAL COMPONENTS) I N ool [l I
| PSR R | |
s Ol POLYETHYLENE SHEET ON THE INTERIOR HoT WQTER PIPING COLD WATER PIPING
l\ l, = ,J WALL SURFACE . VAPOUR AND AIR BARRIER CIWINSULATION ]
~ R _ N\ /
\ WEATHER TREATED LUMBER / ’ ’DATE ‘
; JOINTS IN THE VAPOUR BARRIER
. SRR e N y
o . ~— mm “ACTUAL RUN: 1 SCALE
- ACTUAL TREAD ﬂ
EXTERIOR CORNER INTERIOR CORNER AIR\VAPOUR BARRIER AROUND RIM JOISTS SCHE V71T WATER PIPES IN EXTERIOR WALLS /4" =r-0" (UND)|
SCALE: 1" = 1-0" SCAE =70 NOTE: NO DRAINAGE OR VENTING PIPES FOR PLUMBING LARGER THAN 1 1/2" TO BE
- SCALE: 1"= 10" SCALE: 1" = 10" DRAWN ‘ ‘EHFI‘.KFD ‘
HARP || D.M.




